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Health & Care Event Invitation   

 
 

 

You are invited to a attend two 
events    

 

 

 

We want to know if we are treating 
you fairly and how we can make 
things better 

 

You can download more information 
about what we are asking you to do 
below   

Grading Instructions 
 
 

 

When are the events? 

 

1 + 1 = 2  

 
We would  like you to attend both events  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

1. Training  

 

 

 

2.  Tell us your views  

 
 

 

https://www.england.nhs.uk/wp-content/uploads/2015/04/eds2-er-grad-instrct-mar15.pdf
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Where will we be meeting? 
 

North Manchester General 
Hospital 
Post Graduate Centre 
Delaunays Road 
Crumpsall 
Manchester 
M8 5RB 
 

 

 

 

 

Tell us if you are coming  
 

 
 

 

0161 604 5893  

 
equality@pat.nhs.uk         
                                             

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Equality & Inclusion Team.  
Northern Care Alliance NHS Group  
The Pennine Acute Hospitals NHS 
Trust 
The North Manchester Hospital  
Post Graduate Centre  
Delaunays Road. 
Crumpsall. Manchester. 
M8 5RB. 

 

Please tell us if you need us to 
do anything to make the day 
easier for you. 

 
 
Thank you 
 


